
Mark Your Calendars!  KU Career Events 2024 – 2025 
 

 

Fall 2024 

       

Part Time Job Fair 
Thursday, August 29, 2024, 10:00AM - 3:00PM 
Kansas Union  University Career Center 
 

Volunteer Fair 
Thursday, September 5, 2024, 2:00 - 5:00PM 
Kansas Union  University Career Center 
 

Accounting Career Fair 
Friday, September 20, 2024, 1:00 – 3:00PM 
Burge Union   
Business Professional Development Services 
 

Engineering & Computing Fair 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024, 11:00AM - 
3:00PM, Kansas Union   
Engineering Career Center   
 

Business Career Fair 
Friday, September 27, 2024, 12:00 – 3:00PM 
Kansas Union   
Business Professional Development Services 
 

Education Career Fair and Interview Day 
Wednesday, October 9, 2024, 9:00AM – 
3:30PM, Kansas Union 
University Career Center 
 

Journalism Career Fair 
Thursday, October 17, 2024, 10:00AM - 3:00PM 
Stauffer-Flint Hall  J-School Career Center 
 

Science and Pre-Health Careers Expo 
Wednesday, October 22, 2024, 1:00 – 3:00PM 
Kansas Union University Career Center 
 

Internship Fair 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024, 2:00 - 5:00PM 
Kansas Union University Career Center 
 

 

Spring 2025 
 

Career and Internship Expo 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025, 1:00 - 4:00PM 
Kansas Union University Career Center 
 

Engineering & Computing Fair 
Thursday, February 13, 2025, 11:00AM - 
3:00PM, Kansas Union  
Engineering Career Center   
 

Architecture Career Fair  
Tuesday, February 25, 2025, 1:00 - 4:00PM 
Kansas Union University Career Center 
 

Journalism Career Fair 
Thursday, March 6, 2025, 10:00AM - 3:00PM 
Stauffer-Flint Hall J-School Career Center 
 

Summer Camp Job Fair 
Wednesday, April 2, 2025, 1:00-4:00PM 

Kansas Union University Career Center 

Business Internship Fair 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025, 1:00 – 3:00PM 
Capitol Federal Hall   
Business Professional Development Services 
 

Just In Time Career Fair 
April 22, 2025, 2:00 – 5:00PM 
Burge Union University Career Center 
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